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CALENDARIO CORSI POMERIDIANI

PALLAVOLO

BADMINTON

Lunedi

PALLACANESTRO

Martedi

14.30-16.00

Mercoledi

14.30 - 16.00

12 Dic.

14.30-16.00

13 Dic.

16 Gen.

14 Dic.

17 Gen.

23 Gen.

18 Gen.

24 Gen.

30 Gen.

25 Gen.

31 Gen.

6 Feb.

1 Feb.

7 Feb.

13 Feb.

8 Feb.

14 Feb.

20 Feb.

15 Feb.

21 Feb.

27 Feb.

22 Feb.

28 Feb.

6 Mar.

1 Mar.

7 Mar.

13 Mar.

8 Mar.

14 Mar.

20 Mar.

15 Mar.

21 Mar.

27 Mar.

22 Mar.

28 Mar.

3 Apr.

29 Mar.

4 Apr.

17 Apr.

5 Apr.

18 Apr.

8 Mag

19 Apr.

9 Mag

15 Mag

10 Mag

16 Mag

17 Mag




